23

1

2




H21.7
...... 6 2
H16.4
7 2
H21.3
H21.3
H20.6
15 1
H19.3
17 1
17 1

H20.4

O N O Ol WDN B

O© 00O NOoO Ol WwWN -

=
o

28
14

450,000

400,000

350,000

300,000

250,000

427,859

A
>

/

d

288,545

1950 1955 1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025 2030

21 4 00m

(@]

32 2020

18.1 H17 -24.1 H42 ]




000O0O0O0O

RELENE
—‘. Sy D=0

ERANRL
FRRI=
Tt LR T

ﬁ T ISE
Whz ¥

Tw:UniPRTEEY—
T ERERin -

A AR S =

& EREEE M ST =,
LT T L T R
B MEERIL -

T MEERL S

i mMEEMANRY —

O ANERREEA S




e R
—T

¥
2 o P o
__:J:J%ﬁiﬁﬁ -1 e Lty 3

g e - ...m

oG i,
.-..W.mu.. 3 tm.:.“__.a..

-

L |

a
- b " )

0000000 00




0 00O0O 0

0

000

0000

0

000O0O00O

[Cemermms
[ lrEnmas
EEEIATMES
[ Bm LTHS

EImEmain L L

[Cnwamuames - -SanEsse
[mmmi st T =]

I I 000O0O0O0O0DO0 0O 00O 0000 00
[\
~

A
Y
\ et
[ L
| “
o~ I
T 2. KEME PN -
o '\ L ey
r - L
/ . b
/ - Y1, R
. N Y
4. ERUEE L/



